



SFIA Pricing for G-Cloud 14



G-CLOUD 14 PRICING

1. RATE CARD

Datavault cloud-based services are priced according to the 'Skills for the Information Age (SFIA)' Definitions and Rate Card, as shown below.

This document gives day rates for Datavault consultants of different levels of experience. Further details can be provided if required. We would normally expect to agree what level is required for a given service, which will enable us to determine what rate(s) are appropriate.

Service provision is typically defined before work commences using a Statement of Work mutually agreed by both parties.

	1.Follow	2.Assist	3. Apply	4.Enable	5.Ensure/ Advise	6.Initiiate/ Influence	7.Set Strategy/ Inspire
Strategy & Architecture	Х	£695	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,550	£2,200
Business Change	Х	£695	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,550	£1,900
Solution Development & Implementation	£495	£695	£865	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,450
Delivery & Operations	Х	£695	£865	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,450
People & Skills	Х	£695	£865	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,450
Relationships & engagement	Х	£695	£865	£995	£1,120	£1,350	£1,900



2. PRICING ASSUMPTIONS

Pricing is based on the applicable SFIA (Skills For the Information Age) rate card (available as a separate document within the catalogue).

Pricing assumptions are:

- Consultant's Working Day 7.5 hours per day.
- Working Week Monday to Friday excluding national holidays.
- Office Hours 09:00 17:30 Monday to Friday.
- Travel and Subsistence Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25.
- Travel and Subsistence for World-Class resource, when working onsite, Business Class Return Flight, Hotel and subsistence.
- Mileage As above.
- Professional Indemnity Insurance included in day rate.
- VAT is not included.
- We reserve the right to amend the price of Training if the GBP/USD exchange rates change materially.



3. DATA VAULT 2.0 TRAINING

3.1. Data Vault 2.0 certification

A 3-day training course on Data Vault 2.0 for Practitioners with the option of a valuable certification exam at the end of course.

	Price per student		
5-9 students	£2,550		
10+ Students	Contact us		

Please note Travel and Subsistence for World-Class resource, will apply (business class return flight, hotel and subsistence).

3.2. Data Vault for Developers

A 3-day training course, Data Vault for Developers, is aimed at ensuring developers can return as productive members of the team. Further details of courses and specific technologies addressed are available on our website.

	Price per student		
1-4 students	£1,700		
5-8 students	£1,573		
8+ students	Contact us		

Contact us for early bird discounts and private courses.



ABOUT DATAVAULT

Datavault is a UK-based consultancy specialising in helping clients maximise their investment in Analytics, cloud Data Warehousing, Business Intelligence and Data/Information Governance solutions.

Datavault works with clients throughout the life-cycle of projects or provides support for particular stages of the life-cycle. Our services range from architecting for strategic alignment, business case development, design, implementation, implementing governance and ongoing operational support.

Where data warehouses or business intelligence solutions are needed, we are specialists in the implementation of Data Vault architectures.

Datavault is a trading name of Business Thinking Limited.

Contact Us

Get in touch with Datavault in the following ways:

email: <u>info@Data-vault.com</u> tel: 02392 637171

web: www.Data-vault.com